4091-D015933 02
4091-D015933 Revision: 02
TPM+
Danaher Motion Servostar 400
Quick Startup Guide
Quick Startup Guide  TPM+
Page en-2
Revision: 02 4091-D015933 Release: 07.10.2008

The following specifications can be found on the identification plate:
Fig. 4.2
A Ordering codes
B Article code
C Intermediate voltage
D Maximum permitted current
E Maximum moment of the gear output
F Maximum gear output speed
G Continuous stall current
H Continuous stall moment at gear
output
I Brake voltage
J For use with drive
K Lubricant
L Mounting position
M Lubricant quantity
N Type of protection
O Insulation class
P Date
Q Specifications for UL approval
R Series number
S UL logo
Designation:
TPM 010S-110R-6PB1-055A-W
Size
TPM 004/010/025/050/110
Design code
Standard
G = Grease filling
L = Food safe
X = Special
S =
Ratio i
Feedback system
Resolver 2-pin
I = Incremental value encoder optical
S = EnDat absolute encoder, Singleturn
M = EnDat absolute encoder, Multiturn
N = Hiperface absolute encoder,
Singleturn
K = Hiperface absolute encoder,
Multiturn
R =
Operating voltage
5 = 320 V
6 = 560 V
Temperature sensor
P = PTC
K = KTY
Brake
with brake
O = without brake
B =
Clearance specification
Standard
0 = reduced
1 =
Motor size
Code letter stator length
see catalogue
Characteristic
Angle mounting socket
G = Straight mounting socket
W =
TPM+  Quick Startup Guide
Page en-8
Revision: 02 4091-D015933 Release: 07.10.2008
5 Setting the parameters
The tables in chapter 5 contain all of the parameters that are required for the initial start-up of a
TPM+ servo actuator from WITTENSTEIN motion control at a Danaher Motion Servostar 400.